Raklista

VSBGF Touren 3, Bords MGK
Nationell tavling den 15 december 2013
Spelplats: Bords MGK Borashallen Filt

Raklista
Plac Namn
1 Markus Nilsson
2 Daniel Salminen
3 Bengt Lund
4 Henrik Weiland
5 Edvin Jurmu
Veijo Lehikoinen
7 Lorentz Neverland
Jimmy Svard
9 Stig Lundgren
10 Hasse Pilquist
11 Patrik Jénsson
12  Erik Gustafsson
Lena Navbro
14  Marcus Karlsson
Daniel Zetterfors
Lennart Jonsson
Finn Hovind
18 Mats Eisenschmidt
Bengt Paulsson
Lennart Ost
21 Peter Lundmark
Bengt Svensson
23 Nora Fause
Bengt Roth
Roland Stenberg
26  Jenny Erlandsson
27 Thomas Aronsson
Leif Johansson
29 Jan Hulboj
Junis Karlsson
31 Ulla Forsman
32 Pierre Geerhold
Lucas Larsson
34  Bertil Andersson
Per Aronsson
Mikael Ingvarsson
37 Sven-Erik Andersson
Hannu Sorvali
39 Leif Savefors
40 Eive Jonsson
Robert Skyttberg
42  Gunnar Karlsson
43 Hakan Fransson

Klubb

BGK Jonkoping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Bords MGK

BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonk6ping
BGK Jonkoping
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
CMC

Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Borads MGK
Bords MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Borads MGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Borads MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Borads MGK
Askims BGK
BGK VK-78
Hardton IK
Borads MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Borads MGK
Hardton IK

BGK Jonkoping
Askims BGK
Borads MGK
Strémstads BGK

S1
24
30
32
26
29
27
33
28
32
29
27
35
35
33
35
33
32
32
37
28
32
33
32
S
36
35
34
&5
38
S
35
31
37
85
37
42
34
85
38
36
43
42
40

S2
28
28
26
29
24
31
27
33
30
35
37
32
30
34
29
30
34
34
35
32
29
31
35
37
31
31
34
30
35
32
33
36
35
40
36
36
32
36
39
40
40
38
33

S3
29
25
27
31
34
29
31
30
30
29
30
28
30
30
33
34
31
32
26
38
38
35
33
30
33
35
34
37
30
38
36
39
34
S8
35
30
43
38
33
36
29
34
44

S:a
81
83
85
86
87
87
91
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
99
99

100

100

100

101

102

102

103

103

104

106

106

108

108

108

109

109

110

112

112

114

117

Snitt
27,0
27,7
28,3
28,7
29,0
29,0
30,3
30,3
30,7
31,0
31,3
31,7
31,7
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,7
32,7
32,7
33,0
33,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,7
34,0
34,0
34,3
34,3
34,7
35,3
35,3
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,7
37,3
37,3
38,0
39,0

SD
SD

D:\OFFISFILER\Nattionella tavlingar\Touren 2013-2014\Boras Touren 3 2013-2014.xls

Raklista



Raklista

VSBGF Touren 3, Bords MGK
Nationell tavling den 15 december 2013
Spelplats: Bords MGK Borashallen Filt

Raklista
Plac Namn
44  Larry Lund
45  Lars Persson
46  @yvind Nedre
Stefan Myrnes
48  Christer Carlsson
49 Bo Johansson
50 Kenneth Gustavsson
51 Gert Jarnsweden
52 Karin Hansson
Jorgen Himryd
54  Annalena Lundin
55  Monica Paulsson
56 Ralf Englund
57 Annica Aronsson
58 Ake Gustafsson
59 Linda Roéed Stenberg
1 Veijo Lehikoinen
2  Stig Lundgren
3 Lennart Ost
4  Peter Lundmark
5 Bengt Roth
6 Leif Johansson
7  Junis Karlsson
8 Bertil Andersson
9 Hannu Sorvali
10 Gunnar Karlsson
11 Larry Lund
12 Bo Johansson
13  Annica Aronsson
14  Ake Gustafsson
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Resultatlista
VSBGF Touren 3, Bords MGK
Nationell tavling den 15 december 2013
Spelplats: Bords MGK Borashallen Filt

A-Klass Oppen

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
1 Markus Nilsson BGK Jonkodping 24 28 29 81 27,0
2 Daniel Salminen Kungélvs BGK 30 28 25 83 27,7
3 Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 32 26 27 85 28,3
4 Henrik Weiland Kungélvs BGK 26 29 31 86 28,7
5 Edvin Jurmu Goteborg BGK 29 24 34 87 29,0
6 Lorentz Neverland Goteborg BGK 33 27 31 91 30,3
7  Patrik Jonsson BGK Jonkodping 27 37 30 94 31,3
8 Erik Gustafsson BGK Jénkoping 35 32 28 95 31,7
9 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jonkdping 33 34 30 97 32,3

Daniel Zetterfors Uddevalla BGK 35 29 33 97 32,3
11 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 34 34 34 102 34,0
Leif Johansson Boras MGK 85 30 37 102 34,0

B-Klass

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
1 Veijo Lehikoinen Boras MGK 27 31 29 87 29,0
2 Jimmy Svard Kungalvs BGK 28 33 30 91 30,3
3  Stig Lundgren Boras MGK 32 30 30 92 30,7
4  Hasse Pilquist BGK Jonkoping 29 35 29 93 31,0
5 Lena Navbro Tuve Tigers BGK 35 30 30 95 31,7
6 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 33 30 34 97 32,3

Finn Hovind CMC 32 34 31 97 32,3

7  Mats Eisenschmidt Goteborg BGK 32 34 32 98 32,7
Bengt Paulsson Goteborg BGK 37 35 26 98 32,7
Lennart Ost Boras MGK 28 32 38 98 32,7

10 Peter Lundmark Boras MGK 32 29 38 99 33,0
Bengt Svensson Tuve Tigers BGK 33 31 35 99 33,0

12 Nora Fause Gullbergsbro BGK 32 35 33 100 33,3
Bengt Roth Boras MGK 58 37 30 100 B3R
Roland Stenberg Trollh&ttans BGK 36 31 33 100 33,3

15 Jenny Erlandsson BGK Laxen 35 31 35 101 33,7
16  Jan Hulboj Tuve Tigers BGK 38 35 30 103 34,3
Junis Karlsson Boras MGK 88 32 38 103 34,3

18 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 35 33 36 104 34,7
19 Pierre Geerhold BGK VK-78 31 36 39 106 35,3
20 Bertil Andersson Boras MGK 35 40 33 108 36,0
Per Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 37 36 35 108 36,0
Mikael Ingvarsson Kungalvs BGK 42 36 30 108 36,0

23  Leif Savefors Hardton IK 38 39 33 110 36,7
24  Eive Jdnsson BGK J6nkdping 36 40 36 112 37,3
Robert Skyttberg Askims BGK 43 40 29 112 37,3

26  Gunnar Karlsson Boras MGK 42 38 34 114 38,0
27 Larry Lund Boras MGK 43 40 35 118 39,3
28 Lars Persson Uddevalla BGK 40 38 41 119 39,7
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Resultatlista
VSBGF Touren 3, Bords MGK
Nationell tavling den 15 december 2013
Spelplats: Bords MGK Borashallen Filt

C-Klass

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
1 Sven-Erik Andersson Kungélvs BGK 34 32 43 109 36,3
2 Hannu Sorvali Borads MGK 35 36 38 109 36,3
3 Hakan Fransson Stromstads BGK 40 33 44 117 39,0
4 @yvind Nedre CcMmC 41 45 36 122 40,7
Stefan Myrnes Goteborg BGK 35 49 38 122 40,7
5 Christer Carlsson Stromstads BGK 45 44 39 128 42,7
6 Bo Johansson Boras MGK 56 41 34 131 43,7
7 Kenneth Gustavsson Uddevalla BGK 52 45 36 133 44,3
8 Gert Jarnsweden Uddevalla BGK 46 41 52 139 46,3
9 Karin Hansson Hardton IK 53 53 35 141 47,0
Jorgen Himryd Uddevalla BGK 51 44 46 141 47,0
11 Annalena Lundin Uddevalla BGK 50 53 40 143 47,7
12  Monica Paulsson Goteborg BGK 46 58 42 146 48,7
13 Ralf Englund Goteborg BGK 58 46 43 147 49,0
14  Annica Aronsson Boras MGK 49 55 46 150 50,0
15 Ake Gustafsson Boras MGK 46 43 74 163 54,3

Ungdom
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
1 Lucas Larsson Hardton IK 37 35 34 106 35,3
2 Linda Roed Stenberg Trollh&ttans BGK 79 62 71 212 70,7
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